
 
2017-2018 School Calendar 
 
Wednesday August 23  Elementary First Day 8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
Wed-Fri, August 23-25  Pre-Primary Home Visits  
    Primary Initial Conferences 
Monday, August 28  Returning Primary Students First Day 8:30 a.m.–11:30 a.m. 
Tu-Fri, Aug 29-Sept 1  Pre-Primary Classroom Visits 
Wednesday, August 30  Extended Day Begins 8:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Lunch Bunch Begins 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
New Primary Students First Day 8:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

    Primary Full Day Begins – 8:30 a.m.– 2:30 p.m. 
 
Monday, September 4  No School – Labor Day 
Tu-Fri, September 5-8  Pre-Primary Phase-In 
Wednesday, September 6 ALL SCHOOL Parent Meeting 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
Thursday, September 7  Parent-Child Class Begins 
Tuesday, September 12  Pre-Primary Regular Schedule begins 8:30 – 11:00 a.m. 
Thursday, September 21 No School – Special Holiday 
 
Thursday, October 5  Picture Day 
Friday, October 6  Early Dismissal – Staff Meeting 
Monday, October 9  No School – Columbus Day 
Wednesday, October 18 Observations begin 
 
Friday, November 3  Early Dismissal – Staff Meeting 
Mon-Wed, Nov 20-22  No School – Conferences 
Thurs-Fri, Nov 23-24  No School – Thanksgiving 
Monday, Nov 27  Classes Resume 
 
Thursday, December 21  All School Holiday Open House  
Fri-Fri, Dec 22-Jan 5  No School – Winter Break 
 
Monday, January 8  Classes Resume 
Friday, January 12  Early Dismissal – Staff Meeting 
Monday, January 15  Community Service Day 
 
Saturday, February 3  Pre-Primary Father’s Visit 
Thursday, February 8  Elementary Presentation Night 
Mon-Fri, February 12-16 No School – Mid Winter Break 
Monday, February 19  No School – Staff Meeting and Workshop Day 
Tuesday, February 20  Classes Resume 
 
Saturday, March 3  Primary Father’s Visit 
Friday, March 9   Early Dismissal – Staff Meeting 
Saturday, March 10  Pre-Primary Mother’s Visit 
Thursday, March 15  Elementary Father’s Visit 
Saturday, March 17  Primary Mother’s Visit 
Mon-Fri, March 26-30  No School – Spring Break 
             
 
             OVER   
 



 
Monday, April 2   No School – Spring Break 
Tuesday, April 3   Classes Resume 
Mon-Thur, April 9-12  Standardized Testing 
Friday, April 13   Early Dismissal – Staff Meeting 
Wednesday, April 25  Early Dismissal – Records Day 
Thur-Fri, April 26-27  No School – Conferences 
 
Thursday, May 10  Elementary Mother’s Visit 
Monday, May 28  No School – Memorial Day 
Thursday, May 31  Last Parent-Child Class 
 
Friday, June 1   Last day – Pre-Primary and Primary and Elementary 
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